Clare County USBC
Final Prize Listing

Clare County USBC Ist Annual Women's Association T

Team , Handicapped, Handicapped

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score
1 Kelli's Kid's Korner Daycare 1 2,638
2 Game of Throwns 11 2,559
3 Lucky Doubles Casino 7 2,497
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,300.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,300.00
Doubles , Handicapped, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score
1 Bailey, Roseanna M / Lewandowski, Jen A 8 1,247
2 Ludwig, Patrica R / Schomisch, Debra L 7 1,242
3 Noseda, Patti L / Nielsen, Juliette L 3 1,230
4 Brown, Debra S / Brown, Rebecca S 10 1,220
5 Stuppia, Becky S / Henry-Swantek, Kali M 8 1,211
Total prizes awarded in this division: $800.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $800.00
Singles , Handicapped, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score
1 Jaco-Mitchell, Lisa M 11 718
2 DeWitt, Leslie L 11 713
3 Stuppia, Becky S 5 683
4 Brown, Rebecca S 10 670
5 Gretka, Barbara A 7 669
6 Henry-Swantek, Kali M 5 657
7 Jones, Crystal A 6 649
8 Schomisch, Debra L 7 648
8 Kolman, Angelia L 11 648
10 Sleight, Amanda L 9 611
Total prizes awarded in this division: $600.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $600.00

All Events, Handicapped, Handicapped

Prize
$700.00
$400.00
$200.00

Prize
$300.00
$200.00
$140.00
$100.00

$60.00

Prize
$125.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$32.50
$32.50
$20.00

From
Harrison, MI
Harrison, MI
Farwell, MI

From

Clare, MI
Farwell, MI
Harrison, MI
Harrison, MI
Clare, MI

Erom
Harrison, MI
Harrison, MI
Clare, MI
Harrison, MI
Farwell, MI
Clare, M1
Clare, MI
Farwell, MI
Harrison, MI
Harrison, MI

Final Prize Listing

Aug 10,2019 12:12 PM

Page 1 of 2



Place Team name
Jaco-Mitchell, Lisa M
Schomisch, Debra L
DeWitt, Leslie L

Kelke, Robyn A
Gretka, Barbara A
Henry-Swantek, Kali M
Kolman, Angelia L
Dingo, Kelli G

Jones, Crystal A

0 NN L AW N =

o

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Clare County USBC
Final Prize Listing

Clare County USBC Ist Annual Women's Association T

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
11

7

11

$170.00

$170.00

$2,870.00

Score
2,018
1,962
1,900
1,880
1,863
1,832
1,823
1,809
1,805

Prize
$50.00
$32.50
$20.00
$17.50
$15.00
$12.50
$10.00

$7.50
$5.00

From
Harrison, MI
Farwell, MI
Harrison, MI
Harrison, MI
Farwell, MI
Clare, MI
Harrison, MI
Harrison, MI
Clare, MI

Final Prize Listing

Aug 10,2019 12:12 PM

Page 2 of 2



