Clare County USBC Final Prize Listing Clare County USBC 1st Annual Women's Association T Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Handicapped, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>		Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From
1	Kelli's Kid's Korner Daycare		1	2,638	\$700.00	Harrison, MI
2	Game of Throwns		11	2,559	\$400.00	Harrison, MI
3	Lucky Doubles Casino		7	2,497	\$200.00	Farwell, MI
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$1,300.00				
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$1,300.00				

Doubles, Handicapped, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>		Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Bailey, Roseanna M / Lewandowski, Jen A		8	1,247	\$300.00	Clare, MI
2	Ludwig, Patrica R / Schomisch, Debra L		7	1,242	\$200.00	Farwell, MI
3	Noseda, Patti L / Nielsen, Juliette L		3	1,230	\$140.00	Harrison, MI
4	Brown, Debra S / Brown, Rebecca S		10	1,220	\$100.00	Harrison, MI
5	Stuppia, Becky S / Henry-Swantek, Kali M		8	1,211	\$60.00	Clare, MI
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$800.00				
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$800.00				

Singles, Handicapped, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Jaco-Mitchell, Lisa M	11	718	\$125.00	Harrison, MI
2	DeWitt, Leslie L	11	713	\$90.00	Harrison, MI
3	Stuppia, Becky S	5	683	\$80.00	Clare, MI
4	Brown, Rebecca S	10	670	\$70.00	Harrison, MI
5	Gretka, Barbara A	7	669	\$60.00	Farwell, MI
6	Henry-Swantek, Kali M	5	657	\$50.00	Clare, MI
7	Jones, Crystal A	6	649	\$40.00	Clare, MI
8	Schomisch, Debra L	7	648	\$32.50	Farwell, MI
8	Kolman, Angelia L	11	648	\$32.50	Harrison, MI
10	Sleight, Amanda L	9	611	\$20.00	Harrison, MI
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$600.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$600.00			

All Events, Handicapped, Handicapped

Clare County USBC Final Prize Listing Clare County USBC 1st Annual Women's Association T Sorted By Event, Division

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Jaco-Mitchell, Lisa M	11	2,018	\$50.00	Harrison, MI
2	Schomisch, Debra L	7	1,962	\$32.50	Farwell, MI
3	DeWitt, Leslie L	11	1,900	\$20.00	Harrison, MI
4	Kelke, Robyn A	1	1,880	\$17.50	Harrison, MI
5	Gretka, Barbara A	7	1,863	\$15.00	Farwell, MI
6	Henry-Swantek, Kali M	5	1,832	\$12.50	Clare, MI
7	Kolman, Angelia L	11	1,823	\$10.00	Harrison, MI
8	Dingo, Kelli G	1	1,809	\$7.50	Harrison, MI
9	Jones, Crystal A	6	1,805	\$5.00	Clare, MI
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$170.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$170.00			

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$2,870.00